
* Wednesday. August 10 ¢LecalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1k wee ee
6. 0 a.m. Up with the Lark (Phil Shone)8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning. Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 My Hushand’s Love10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Mareden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. O Favourite Light Orchestras withVocal Interludes
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)1.30 p.m." Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Storiesa 28 Stepmother2.15 Medley2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), You andYour Home, Overseas News, Romanceof the Pacific: Death of a Robber
3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)
3.45 Spotlight on Richard Tauber4.0 Jose iturbi and Eileen Joyce4.15 The Martins Present: Tony. and
Mary
4.30 Selections from Victor Young andhig Concert Orchestra
4.45 A Penny for Your Thoughts
5. = Edmundo Ros and Carmen Caval-aro
5.30 dunior Review
5.46 Popular Potpourrl

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Handel
6.30 Westward Ho7.-0 Hello Kiwis: Jack Benny7.16 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Postponed Wedding
7.465 Songs by Men8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
ere wee All Men: The Relentless‘am y °

9.30 Melody Panorama10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot) -~
shay From Shore to Shaw: Dinah andrtie
10.30 ZB Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

225 ee
6. 0 am. Breakfast SessionCricket Results: N.Z. v. Nottinghamshire3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Dick Todd
9.45 Patricia Rossborough and Robin-son Cleaver
10. 0 My Husband's Love10.15 Music While You Work10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. O Sol Hoopii and his Hawaiian Quartet11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Lunch Time Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories2.0 #£Stepmother2. Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):
Overseas News, Romance of the Pacific:Old Hannah
3.30 David Rose and his Orchestra4.0 Herbert Ernst Groh (tenor)4.16 Piano Time
4.30 Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra4.45 Hits from Holiday Inn5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Rameau
6.15 After Tea Melodies
6.30 The Andrews Sisters
6.45
re chogel
Rabin and his Strict Tempo

Ban
7. 0 Hello Kiwis, featuring Phil Harris
Bandwaggon7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Postponed Wedding7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: No Nerve,
by Oscar The Heroism of
Hank Fletcher, by Herbert Taylor8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)9.0 Unto All Men: A Warning9.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra
9.45 The Rhythmic Troubadours
10. O Theatre Box
40.30 ZB Evening Request Session
12. Close down°o

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH2100 ke. 273 m.

6. O a.m. Music for a New DayCricket Result, N.Z. v. Notts7.0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi HII!)
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Musio for Everyone
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Movie Magazine
| 10.30 Sincerely, Rita Mareden
| 10.45 Crossroads of Life 4
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Items of Interest from Overseas, You
and Your Home, Romance of the Pacific:
The Last Voyage
3.30 Doris Arnold’s Kentucky Minstrels
3.45 The Tempo of the Waitz with AlGoodman and his Orchestra4.0 Songs by American Artists
4.15 Light Variety
5. 0 Children’s session
6.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: MoDowell
6.30 From the Treasury .of PopularMusio
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Hello Kiwis: The Family Hour7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.45 Pride and Prejudice8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 In Search of a Playwright9. 0 Unto All Men: Twelve Good Menand Five
9.30 Lily Pons (soprano) and Benia-mino Gigli (tenor)9.45 Variety Show10, 0 Parker of the Yard10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

SED yn me

Oa.m. London News
Se Start the Day Right
0
5
30 Whistle While You WashBreakfast Parade
3 Morning Star
9 Morning Session (Aunt Dalsy).30 From Memory Lane10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.145 Music and the Stars
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Some of Last Year’s Favourites11.30 The. Shopping Reporter Session12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: EugenWolffe’s Orchestra, Perry Como, andBilly Mayerl, pianist1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Music of the Vialin2.0 Stepmother
2.15 Something on the Bright Side
2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),Items of Intérest from Overseas, Home-makers’ Quiz, Romance of the Pacific
3.30 Easy to Listen To4.0 From the Hit Parades
4.15 Saxophone and Trumpet Virtuosos4.30 A Favourite Combination: The
Jesters :

45 The Jack Simpson Sextette0 Children’s session (Peter)30 Junior Review
45 Bluey
EVENING PROGRAMME

6,:0 Ghosts of Music: Gounod.
6.15 The Sweet Strains of Mantovani
and his Orchestra
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Personality Parade
y BX Hello Kiwis: Don Ameche7.15 The World Laughed —

7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Thundering Hooves8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore }

8.30 To be Announced
8.45 Fast and Furious: Basketball
9. 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann and
the Penitent
9.30 The Kingsway Symphony Orches-tra
9.45 Bing and the Andrews Sisters
10. O Silas Marner
10.165 +Have You Heard These?
10.30 Evening Request Session
12. 0 Close down

PM
PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

7. Qa.m. Breakfast session %

7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8. 0 Good Morning Request session
9.30 Waltzes Old and New
9.45 Vocal Variety
10. O Heritage Hall
10.15 Music for Madame
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music of Mayfair and Manhattan6.30 New Lamps for Old
6.45 Beau Sabreur7. 0 Hello Kiwis: Dinah Shore
7.16 Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Postponed Wedding8. 0 Stepmother8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Hawaiian Harmony

oe
8.45 Evergreens of Melody
0 Unto All Men: The Window in the
Sky
9.32 Design for Dancing
9.45 Supper Time Soliloquy
10. 0 Close down

Trade appearing th Commerctai
gt are published
arrangement.

Two of the world’s leading singerswill be heard from 3ZB at 9.30 to-night
when recordings by Lily Pons,
soprano, and Beniamino Gigli, tenorwill be played.

Bd *
At seven o’clock ~to-night anothe:
cheerful programme of "Hello Kiwis"will be heard over all Commercia)
Stations. From 1ZB Jack Benny wil)
be the star, from 2ZB Phil Harris
Band Waggon, from 8ZB The Family
Hour, from 4ZB Don Ameche, andfrom 2ZA Dinah Shore.
* * *

‘In these days of electricity, and of
fluorescent lighting, the old-fashioned
lamp has pretty well gone into dis-card, However, the old style lightingstill provides an excuse for a constant
output of popular song hits, eyeRes"The Old Lamplighter," and a
tion of tunes on this theme x
heard in 2ZA’s session "New Lampsfor Old," at 6.80 to-night.

=Foppahl=
Therestonsoftimetosparewhen

top-gpeedRinso
doesallthework!4
Setanewspecdrecordiothelaundryladies. GiveuP
rubbingwithbar-soap:LetRinsodothework[ AsprinkleofRinsointhewater 2whiskOrtwowitb
thecopperstick andthoscricher,
thicker suds dive decp down under thewater where theditty clothes are:
WhitesOrcolouredscomeout,not
justclean,butSPARKLING.Areyou"Rinso-wise2towashing-uP, too?

INCOPPERORWASHING MACHINE

Ridofotthebightut uash |
2,258.622

2

Qitso
Rinso


